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iHealth Test Kits for Public School Students 
 

Number of Boxes Allocated per DEMHS Region 
DEMHS Region Number of boxes 

1 580 

2 519 

3 892 

4 293 

5 440 

Total 2724 

 

Number of Boxes per Public School District 

Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

2850013 Achievement First Bridgeport Academy District 1 6 

2880013 Achievement First Hartford Academy District 3 6 

2790013 Amistad Academy District 2 6 

0010011 Andover School District 3 1 

0020011 Ansonia School District 2 12 

2440014 Area Cooperative Educational Services 2 10 

0030011 Ashford School District 4 2 

0040011 Avon School District 3 17 

0050011 Barkhamsted School District 5 1 

0070011 Berlin School District 3 14 

0080011 Bethany School District 2 2 

0090011 Bethel School District 5 17 

0110011 Bloomfield School District 3 11 

0120011 Bolton School District 3 4 

2950013 Booker T. Washington Academy District 2 3 

0130011 Bozrah School District 4 1 

0140011 Branford School District 2 14 

2900013 Brass City Charter School District 5 2 

0150011 Bridgeport School District 1 101 

0170011 Bristol School District 3 41 

0180011 Brookfield School District 5 14 
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Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

0190011 Brooklyn School District 4 5 

0210011 Canaan School District 5 1 

0220011 Canterbury School District 4 2 

0230011 Canton School District 3 8 

2970013 Capital Preparatory Harbor School District 1 4 

2410014 Capitol Region Education Council 3 46 

0240011 Chaplin School District 4 1 

0250011 Cheshire School District 2 22 

0260011 Chester School District 2 1 

0270011 Clinton School District 2 8 

0280011 Colchester School District 4 12 

0290011 Colebrook School District 5 1 

0300011 Columbia School District 4 2 

2680013 Common Ground High School District 2 2 

9000016 Connecticut Technical Education and Career System 3 61 

2430014 Cooperative Educational Services 1 4 

0310011 Cornwall School District 5 1 

0320011 Coventry School District 4 9 

0330011 Cromwell School District 3 10 

0340011 Danbury School District 5 63 

0350011 Darien School District 1 25 

0360011 Deep River School District 2 1 

3370015 Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 3 1 

0370011 Derby School District 2 7 

0400011 East Granby School District 3 4 

0410011 East Haddam School District 3 5 

0420011 East Hampton School District 3 9 

0430011 East Hartford School District 3 33 

0440011 East Haven School District 2 15 

0450011 East Lyme School District 4 14 

0470011 East Windsor School District 3 5 
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Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

2530014 Eastern Connecticut Regional Educational Service Center 
(EASTCONN) 

4 2 

0390011 Eastford School District 4 1 

0460011 Easton School District 1 5 

2420014 EdAdvance 5 2 

0480011 Ellington School District 3 14 

2890013 Elm City College Preparatory School District 2 4 

2910013 Elm City Montessori School District 2 2 

0490011 Enfield School District 3 26 

0500011 Essex School District 2 2 

2720013 Explorations District 5 1 

0510011 Fairfield School District 1 49 

0520011 Farmington School District 3 22 

0530011 Franklin School District 4 1 

0540011 Glastonbury School District 3 30 

2310018 Goodwin University Educational Services (GUES) 3 6 

0560011 Granby School District 3 9 

2940013 Great Oaks Charter School District 1 3 

0570011 Greenwich School District 1 46 

0580011 Griswold School District 4 9 

0590011 Groton School District 4 22 

0600011 Guilford School District 2 17 

0620011 Hamden School District 2 29 

0630011 Hampton School District 4 1 

0640011 Hartford School District 3 91 

0650011 Hartland School District 5 1 

0670011 Hebron School District 3 4 

2860013 Highville Charter School District 2 3 

2640013 Integrated Day Charter School District 4 2 

2650013 Interdistrict School for Arts and Comm District 4 2 

2610013 Jumoke Academy District 3 4 
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Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

0680011 Kent School District 5 1 

0690011 Killingly School District 4 13 

2450014 Learn 4 7 

0710011 Lebanon School District 4 5 

0720011 Ledyard School District 4 13 

0730011 Lisbon School District 4 2 

0740011 Litchfield School District 5 4 

0760011 Madison School District 2 13 

0770011 Manchester School District 3 33 

0780011 Mansfield School District 4 5 

0790011 Marlborough School District 3 2 

0800011 Meriden School District 2 45 

0830011 Middletown School District 3 23 

0840011 Milford School District 2 29 

0850011 Monroe School District 1 18 

0860011 Montville School District 4 11 

0880011 Naugatuck School District 5 23 

2800013 New Beginnings Inc Family Academy District 1 3 

0890011 New Britain School District 3 51 

0900011 New Canaan School District 1 22 

0910011 New Fairfield School District 5 11 

0920011 New Hartford School District 5 2 

0930011 New Haven School District 2 103 

0950011 New London School District 4 16 

0960011 New Milford School District 5 20 

0940011 Newington School District 3 21 

0970011 Newtown School District 5 21 

0980011 Norfolk School District 5 1 

0990011 North Branford School District 2 8 

1000011 North Canaan School District 5 2 

1010011 North Haven School District 2 17 
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Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

1020011 North Stonington School District 4 4 

1030011 Norwalk School District 1 60 

9010022 Norwich Free Academy District 4 11 

1040011 Norwich School District 4 17 

2630013 Odyssey Community School District 3 2 

1060011 Old Saybrook School District 2 6 

1070011 Orange School District 2 7 

1080011 Oxford School District 5 9 

2830013 Park City Prep Charter School District 1 2 

1090011 Plainfield School District 4 11 

1100011 Plainville School District 3 12 

1110011 Plymouth School District 5 7 

1120011 Pomfret School District 4 2 

1130011 Portland School District 3 7 

1140011 Preston School District 4 2 

1160011 Putnam School District 4 6 

1170011 Redding School District 1 4 

2010012 Regional School District 01 5 2 

2040012 Regional School District 04 2 4 

2050012 Regional School District 05 2 11 

2060012 Regional School District 06 5 5 

2070012 Regional School District 07 5 5 

2080012 Regional School District 08 3 6 

2090012 Regional School District 09 1 4 

2100012 Regional School District 10 3 11 

2110012 Regional School District 11 4 1 

2120012 Regional School District 12 5 4 

2130012 Regional School District 13 2 7 

2140012 Regional School District 14 5 8 

2150012 Regional School District 15 5 19 

2160012 Regional School District 16 5 10 
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Org Code Public School District DEMHS Region # of Boxes 

2170012 Regional School District 17 2 9 

2180012 Regional School District 18 4 7 

2190012 Regional School District 19 4 6 

1180011 Ridgefield School District 5 24 

1190011 Rocky Hill School District 3 13 

1210011 Salem School District 4 2 

1220011 Salisbury School District 5 2 

1230011 Scotland School District 4 1 

1240011 Seymour School District 2 11 

1250011 Sharon School District 5 1 

1260011 Shelton School District 2 23 

1270011 Sherman School District 5 2 

2700013 Side By Side Charter School District 1 2 

1280011 Simsbury School District 3 22 

1290011 Somers School District 3 7 

1320011 South Windsor School District 3 25 

1310011 Southington School District 3 33 

1330011 Sprague School District 4 2 

1340011 Stafford School District 3 7 

2960013 Stamford Charter School for Excellence District 1 3 

1350011 Stamford School District 1 85 

1360011 Sterling School District 4 2 

1370011 Stonington School District 4 10 

1380011 Stratford School District 1 36 

1390011 Suffield School District 3 11 

2690013 The Bridge Academy District 1 2 

9020022 The Gilbert School District 5 2 

9030022 The Woodstock Academy District 4 6 

1400011 Thomaston School District 5 4 

1410011 Thompson School District 4 5 

1420011 Tolland School District 3 12 
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1430011 Torrington School District 5 21 

1440011 Trumbull School District 1 36 

3360015 Unified School District #1 3 1 

3470015 Unified School District #2 3 1 

1450011 Union School District 4 1 

1460011 Vernon School District 3 17 

1470011 Voluntown School District 4 2 

1480011 Wallingford School District 2 28 

1510011 Waterbury School District 5 98 

1520011 Waterford School District 4 12 

1530011 Watertown School District 5 14 

1550011 West Hartford School District 3 49 

1560011 West Haven School District 2 31 

1540011 Westbrook School District 2 3 

1570011 Weston School District 1 12 

1580011 Westport School District 1 28 

1590011 Wethersfield School District 3 19 

1600011 Willington School District 4 2 

1610011 Wilton School District 1 20 

1620011 Winchester School District 5 3 

1630011 Windham School District 4 17 

1650011 Windsor Locks School District 3 8 

1640011 Windsor School District 3 17 

1660011 Wolcott School District 5 11 

1670011 Woodbridge School District 2 4 

1690011 Woodstock School District 4 4 

 

 



 

COVID-19 Test Kits Distribution for Public School Districts and Non Public Schools 
Phase 1: January 3, 2022 

Page 9 of 25 

Flow Flex Distribution for Public School Staff and NonPublic School 

Students and Staff 
 

Number of Boxes Allocated per DEMHS Region 
DEMHS Region Number of boxes 

1 108 

2 85 

3 136 

4 46 

5 72 

Total 447 

 

Number of Boxes/Kits per Public School District 

Code Public School District DEMHS Region Final Amount 

2850013 Achievement First Bridgeport Academy District 1 90 kits 

2880013 Achievement First Hartford Academy District 3 160 kits 

2790013 Amistad Academy District 2 200 kits 

0010011 Andover School District 3 40 kits 

0020011 Ansonia School District 2 1 box(es) 

2440014 Area Cooperative Educational Services 2 3 box(es) 

0030011 Ashford School District 4 80 kits 

0040011 Avon School District 3 2 box(es) 

0050011 Barkhamsted School District 5 60 kits 

0070011 Berlin School District 3 2 box(es) 

0080011 Bethany School District 2 70 kits 

0090011 Bethel School District 5 1 box(es) 

0110011 Bloomfield School District 3 2 box(es) 

0120011 Bolton School District 3 140 kits 

2950013 Booker T. Washington Academy District 2 120 kits 

0130011 Bozrah School District 4 70 kits 

0140011 Branford School District 2 2 box(es) 

2900013 Brass City Charter School District 5 50 kits 

0150011 Bridgeport School District 1 9 box(es) 
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Code Public School District DEMHS Region Final Amount 

0170011 Bristol School District 3 4 box(es) 

0180011 Brookfield School District 5 1 box(es) 

0190011 Brooklyn School District 4 150 kits 

0210011 Canaan School District 5 20 kits 

0220011 Canterbury School District 4 100 kits 

0230011 Canton School District 3 1 box(es) 

2970013 Capital Preparatory Harbor School District 1 80 kits 

2410014 Capitol Region Education Council 3 9 box(es) 

0240011 Chaplin School District 4 50 kits 

0250011 Cheshire School District 2 3 box(es) 

0260011 Chester School District 2 50 kits 

0270011 Clinton School District 2 1 box(es) 

0280011 Colchester School District 4 1 box(es) 

0290011 Colebrook School District 5 20 kits 

0300011 Columbia School District 4 90 kits 

2680013 Common Ground High School District 2 50 kits 

9000016 Connecticut Technical Education and Career System 3 5 box(es) 

2430014 Cooperative Educational Services 1 2 box(es) 

0310011 Cornwall School District 5 30 kits 

0320011 Coventry School District 4 1 box(es) 

0330011 Cromwell School District 3 1 box(es) 

0340011 Danbury School District 5 5 box(es) 

0350011 Darien School District 1 3 box(es) 

0360011 Deep River School District 2 50 kits 

3370015 Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services 3 0 kits 

0370011 Derby School District 2 1 box(es) 

0400011 East Granby School District 3 150 kits 

0410011 East Haddam School District 3 210 kits 

0420011 East Hampton School District 3 280 kits 

0430011 East Hartford School District 3 4 box(es) 

0440011 East Haven School District 2 2 box(es) 
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Code Public School District DEMHS Region Final Amount 

0450011 East Lyme School District 4 2 box(es) 

0470011 East Windsor School District 3 240 kits 

2530014 
Eastern Connecticut Regional Educational Service Center 
(EASTCONN) 

4 1 box(es) 

0390011 Eastford School District 4 40 kits 

0460011 Easton School District 1 150 kits 

2420014 EdAdvance 5 1 box(es) 

0480011 Ellington School District 3 1 box(es) 

2890013 Elm City College Preparatory School District 2 90 kits 

2910013 Elm City Montessori School District 2 30 kits 

0490011 Enfield School District 3 3 box(es) 

0500011 Essex School District 2 70 kits 

2720013 Explorations District 5 20 kits 

0510011 Fairfield School District 1 5 box(es) 

0520011 Farmington School District 3 2 box(es) 

0530011 Franklin School District 4 40 kits 

0540011 Glastonbury School District 3 3 box(es) 

0560011 Granby School District 3 1 box(es) 

2940013 Great Oaks Charter School District 1 110 kits 

0570011 Greenwich School District 1 5 box(es) 

0580011 Griswold School District 4 1 box(es) 

0590011 Groton School District 4 3 box(es) 

0600011 Guilford School District 2 2 box(es) 

0620011 Hamden School District 2 3 box(es) 

0630011 Hampton School District 4 30 kits 

0640011 Hartford School District 3 11 box(es) 

0650011 Hartland School District 5 30 kits 

0670011 Hebron School District 3 140 kits 

2860013 Highville Charter School District 2 50 kits 

2640013 Integrated Day Charter School District 4 50 kits 

2650013 Interdistrict School for Arts and Comm District 4 70 kits 
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Code Public School District DEMHS Region Final Amount 

2610013 Jumoke Academy District 3 110 kits 

0680011 Kent School District 5 60 kits 

0690011 Killingly School District 4 2 box(es) 

2450014 Learn 4 2 box(es) 

0710011 Lebanon School District 4 190 kits 

0720011 Ledyard School District 4 1 box(es) 

0730011 Lisbon School District 4 70 kits 

0740011 Litchfield School District 5 160 kits 

0760011 Madison School District 2 2 box(es) 

0770011 Manchester School District 3 4 box(es) 

0780011 Mansfield School District 4 250 kits 

0790011 Marlborough School District 3 80 kits 

0800011 Meriden School District 2 4 box(es) 

0830011 Middletown School District 3 3 box(es) 

0840011 Milford School District 2 3 box(es) 

0850011 Monroe School District 1 2 box(es) 

0860011 Montville School District 4 1 box(es) 

0880011 Naugatuck School District 5 2 box(es) 

2800013 New Beginnings Inc Family Academy District 1 140 kits 

0890011 New Britain School District 3 5 box(es) 

0900011 New Canaan School District 1 3 box(es) 

0910011 New Fairfield School District 5 1 box(es) 

0920011 New Hartford School District 5 90 kits 

0930011 New Haven School District 2 9 box(es) 

0950011 New London School District 4 2 box(es) 

0960011 New Milford School District 5 2 box(es) 

0940011 Newington School District 3 2 box(es) 

0970011 Newtown School District 5 3 box(es) 

0980011 Norfolk School District 5 30 kits 

0990011 North Branford School District 2 1 box(es) 

1000011 North Canaan School District 5 50 kits 
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1010011 North Haven School District 2 2 box(es) 

1020011 North Stonington School District 4 130 kits 

1030011 Norwalk School District 1 6 box(es) 

9010022 Norwich Free Academy District 4 1 box(es) 

1040011 Norwich School District 4 2 box(es) 

2630013 Odyssey Community School District 3 50 kits 

1060011 Old Saybrook School District 2 240 kits 

1070011 Orange School District 2 230 kits 

1080011 Oxford School District 5 270 kits 

2830013 Park City Prep Charter School District 1 40 kits 

1090011 Plainfield School District 4 1 box(es) 

1100011 Plainville School District 3 2 box(es) 

1110011 Plymouth School District 5 270 kits 

1120011 Pomfret School District 4 70 kits 

1130011 Portland School District 3 210 kits 

1140011 Preston School District 4 90 kits 

1160011 Putnam School District 4 200 kits 

1170011 Redding School District 1 190 kits 

2010012 Regional School District 01 5 70 kits 

2040012 Regional School District 04 2 140 kits 

2050012 Regional School District 05 2 1 box(es) 

2060012 Regional School District 06 5 170 kits 

2070012 Regional School District 07 5 190 kits 

2080012 Regional School District 08 3 250 kits 

2090012 Regional School District 09 1 150 kits 

2100012 Regional School District 10 3 1 box(es) 

2110012 Regional School District 11 4 70 kits 

2120012 Regional School District 12 5 190 kits 

2130012 Regional School District 13 2 1 box(es) 

2140012 Regional School District 14 5 280 kits 

2150012 Regional School District 15 5 2 box(es) 
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2160012 Regional School District 16 5 1 box(es) 

2170012 Regional School District 17 2 1 box(es) 

2180012 Regional School District 18 4 270 kits 

2190012 Regional School District 19 4 180 kits 

1180011 Ridgefield School District 5 2 box(es) 

1190011 Rocky Hill School District 3 1 box(es) 

1210011 Salem School District 4 80 kits 

1220011 Salisbury School District 5 60 kits 

1230011 Scotland School District 4 40 kits 

1240011 Seymour School District 2 1 box(es) 

1250011 Sharon School District 5 40 kits 

1260011 Shelton School District 2 2 box(es) 

1270011 Sherman School District 5 80 kits 

2700013 Side By Side Charter School District 1 40 kits 

1280011 Simsbury School District 3 2 box(es) 

1290011 Somers School District 3 230 kits 

1320011 South Windsor School District 3 2 box(es) 

1310011 Southington School District 3 4 box(es) 

1330011 Sprague School District 4 60 kits 

1340011 Stafford School District 3 1 box(es) 

2960013 Stamford Charter School for Excellence District 1 40 kits 

1350011 Stamford School District 1 8 box(es) 

1360011 Sterling School District 4 80 kits 

1370011 Stonington School District 4 1 box(es) 

1380011 Stratford School District 1 3 box(es) 

1390011 Suffield School District 3 1 box(es) 

2690013 The Bridge Academy District 1 40 kits 

9020022 The Gilbert School District 5 60 kits 

9030022 The Woodstock Academy District 4 140 kits 

1400011 Thomaston School District 5 140 kits 

1410011 Thompson School District 4 180 kits 



 

COVID-19 Test Kits Distribution for Public School Districts and Non Public Schools 
Phase 1: January 3, 2022 

Page 15 of 25 

Code Public School District DEMHS Region Final Amount 

1420011 Tolland School District 3 1 box(es) 

1430011 Torrington School District 5 2 box(es) 

1440011 Trumbull School District 1 4 box(es) 

3360015 Unified School District #1 3 130 kits 

3470015 Unified School District #2 3 70 kits 

1450011 Union School District 4 10 kits 

1460011 Vernon School District 3 2 box(es) 

1470011 Voluntown School District 4 70 kits 

1480011 Wallingford School District 2 3 box(es) 

1510011 Waterbury School District 5 8 box(es) 

1520011 Waterford School District 4 1 box(es) 

1530011 Watertown School District 5 2 box(es) 

1550011 West Hartford School District 3 5 box(es) 

1560011 West Haven School District 2 3 box(es) 

1540011 Westbrook School District 2 180 kits 

1570011 Weston School District 1 1 box(es) 

1580011 Westport School District 1 3 box(es) 

1590011 Wethersfield School District 3 2 box(es) 

1600011 Willington School District 4 100 kits 

1610011 Wilton School District 1 2 box(es) 

1620011 Winchester School District 5 150 kits 

1630011 Windham School District 4 2 box(es) 

1650011 Windsor Locks School District 3 1 box(es) 

1640011 Windsor School District 3 2 box(es) 

1660011 Wolcott School District 5 1 box(es) 

1670011 Woodbridge School District 2 130 kits 

1690011 Woodstock School District 4 130 kits 
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Number of Boxes/Kits per Non Public School 

Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

0570321 Abilis 1 10 kits 

1350721 Abilis-Stamford 1 10 kits 

0150321 Adam J. Lewis Academy 1 110 kits 

1036121 All Saints Catholic School 1 270 kits 

1030121 Anchor Academy 1 70 kits 

1351321 Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Stamford 1 40 kits 

1380121 Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Stratford 1 100 kits 

0510221 Assumption Catholic School 1 140 kits 

1351421 Bi-Cultural Hebrew Academy of Connecticut 1 1 box(es) 

0151921 Bridgeport Hope School 1 40 kits 

0156421 Bridgeport International Academy 1 40 kits 

0576121 Brunswick School 1 3 box(es) 

0510621 Cajal Academy, Inc. 1 10 kits 

1351621 Cardinal Kung Academy 1 90 kits 

0155121 Catholic Academy of Bridgeport: St. Andrew Academy 1 180 kits 

0150721 Catholic Academy of Bridgeport: St. Ann Academy 1 190 kits 

0151221 Catholic Academy of Bridgeport: St. Augustine Academy 1 150 kits 

0151721 Catholic Academy of Bridgeport: St. Raphael Academy 1 150 kits 

1350521 Catholic Academy of Stamford 1 230 kits 

1440421 Christian Heritage School 1 1 box(es) 

0576221 Convent of the Sacred Heart 1 2 box(es) 

0350121 Cross Street Academy 1 70 kits 

0570161 Eagle Hill School 1 270 kits 

0461221 Easton Country Day School 1 130 kits 

0516121 Fairfield College Preparatory School 1 2 box(es) 

0510321 Fairfield Country Day School 1 170 kits 

0152121 Fairfield County SDA School 1 20 kits 

0510521 Fusion Academy Fairfield 1 50 kits 

0570521 Fusion Academy Greenwich 1 30 kits 

0511321 Great Beginnings Montessori School 1 60 kits 
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1586121 Greens Farms Academy 1 2 box(es) 

0576421 Greenwich Academy 1 2 box(es) 

0570221 Greenwich Catholic 1 260 kits 

0570121 Greenwich Country Day 1 4 box(es) 

1036261 High Road School of Fairfield County 1 40 kits 

0570921 Hubbard Day 1 40 kits 

1356121 King School, Inc. 1 2 box(es) 

0156121 Kolbe Cathedral High School 1 250 kits 

1580521 Landmark Preschool - Westport 1 140 kits 

1350921 Links Academy 1 30 kits 

1351221 Mater Salvatoris College Preparatory School 1 100 kits 

1351821 Mead School 1 70 kits 

0900121 New Canaan Country School 1 2 box(es) 

0516221 Notre Dame Catholic High School 1 1 box(es) 

1610121 OUR LADY OF FATIMA CATHOLIC ACADEMY 1 70 kits 

1352221 Our Lady of Grace Pre-School 1 90 kits 

1580121 Pierrepont School 1 130 kits 

1610421 Seven Acres Montessori 1 120 kits 

0900221 St. Aloysius School 1 100 kits 

0516061 St. Catherine Academy 1 20 kits 

1440221 St. Catherine of Siena 1 180 kits 

1380321 St. James School 1 170 kits 

1446121 St. Joseph High School 1 2 box(es) 

0906121 St. Luke's School 1 2 box(es) 

1380521 St. Mark School 1 180 kits 

1440321 St. Theresa 1 150 kits 

0510821 St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic School 1 260 kits 

1440161 St. Vincent's Special Needs School Program 1 70 kits 

1351521 The Children's School 1 100 kits 

0575221 The Greenwich Japanese School 1 100 kits 

1350421 The Long Ridge School 1 70 kits 
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Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

1356721 The Pinnacle School, LLC 1 80 kits 

0515121 The Southport School 1 130 kits 

0460161 The Speech Academy-Easton 1 50 kits 

1356621 The Spire School 1 60 kits 

0150221 The University School 1 20 kits 

0510921 The Unquowa School 1 140 kits 

1350161 Villa Maria Education Center 1 60 kits 

1350121 Waterside School 1 120 kits 

1610221 Westport Day School 1 20 kits 

0570421 Whitby School 1 260 kits 

1030721 Winston Preparatory School 1 130 kits 

0846121 Academy of Our Lady of Mercy, Lauralton Hall 2 260 kits 

0930221 All Nations Christian Academy 2 20 kits 

0930721 All Saints Catholics Academy 2 110 kits 

0020121 Assumption-Ansonia 2 140 kits 

0931121 ATLAS Middle School 2 10 kits 

1480461 Benhaven Academy 2 50 kits 

1480161 Benhaven School 2 70 kits 

0801221 Carver Academy School 2 40 kits 

0620261 Cedarhurst School 2 50 kits 

0930661 Chapel Haven Schleifer Center, Inc. 2 10 kits 

0840161 Charles F. Hayden School at Boys & Girls Village 2 60 kits 

0256121 Cheshire Academy 2 280 kits 

1486121 Choate Rosemary Hall 2 3 box(es) 

0931621 Cold Spring School 2 130 kits 

0360161 Connecticut Coastal Academy 2 30 kits 

0140621 East Shoreline Catholic Academy 2 170 kits 

1010161 Elizabeth Ives School for Special Children 2 20 kits 

1670121 Ezra Academy 2 80 kits 

0760161 Grove School 2 100 kits 

0626121 Hamden Hall School 2 2 box(es) 
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Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

1480221 Heritage Baptist Academy 2 80 kits 

1480521 High Road Academy - BEST Academy 2 50 kits 

1485061 High Road School of Wallingford 2 70 kits 

1260321 Holy Trinity Catholic Academy 2 150 kits 

1480121 Holy Trinity School 2 150 kits 

1075061 Hope Academy 2 80 kits 

0936121 Hopkins 2 2 box(es) 

0620621 Laurel Oaks Adventist School 2 30 kits 

0626161 Lorraine D. Foster Day School 2 10 kits 

0800161 Meliora Academy 2 110 kits 

0801121 MidState Christian Academy 2 150 kits 

0840561 Milestones Behavioral Services-Milford 2 110 kits 

0840461 Milestones Behavioral Services-Orange 2 60 kits 

1060161 Natchaug Hospital School CDT-Shoreline 2 10 kits 

1566121 Notre Dame High School 2 1 box(es) 

1106161 Oak Hill School at Haddam-Killingworth High School 2 10 kits 

0760521 OLM Preparatory Academy 2 30 kits 

0440221 Pathways Academy - East Haven 2 20 kits 

0380261 Rushford Academy 2 10 kits 

0626221 Sacred Heart Academy-Hamden 2 1 box(es) 

1076221 Southern Connecticut Hebrew Academy 2 160 kits 

0250121 St. Bridget School-Cheshire 2 250 kits 

1060121 St. John Catholic School 2 90 kits 

1565221 St. Lawrence School-West Haven 2 150 kits 

0935021 St. Martin de Porres Academy-New Haven 2 60 kits 

0370121 St. Mary - St. Michael 2 120 kits 

0840421 St. Mary School-Milford 2 260 kits 

0620121 St. Rita School 2 260 kits 

0931421 St. Thomas Day School 2 100 kits 

0931321 The Cheder New Haven 2 70 kits 

1060221 The Children's Tree Montessori School Inc. 2 70 kits 
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Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

0760121 The Country School 2 200 kits 

0930121 The Foote School 2 1 box(es) 

0846061 The Foundation School-Milford 2 30 kits 

1070161 The Foundation School-Orange 2 30 kits 

0820121 The Independent Day School 2 120 kits 

1546121 The Oxford Academy 2 40 kits 

0250161 The Webb School at Cheshire 2 20 kits 

0620361 Whitney Hall School 2 50 kits 

0846161 Woodhouse Academy 2 20 kits 

0931461 Yale Child Study Center School 2 10 kits 

1516521 Yeshiva Gedolah of Waterbury- Mesivta Durham 2 170 kits 

0930821 Yeshiva Gedolah Rabbinical Institute of New England 2 130 kits 

0330161 Adelbrook-The Learning Center of Cromwell 3 100 kits 

0430121 Adelbrook-The Learning Center of East Hartford 3 30 kits 

0770221 Adelbrook-The Learning Center of Manchester 3 40 kits 

1550361 American School for the Deaf 3 100 kits 

0046121 Avon Old Farms School 3 1 box(es) 

1550561 Ben Bronz Academy 3 50 kits 

1310421 Central Christian Academy 3 110 kits 

0770161 Community Child Guidance Clinic School 3 40 kits 

0641121 Community First School 3 20 kits 

0170821 Connecticut Junior Republic-Bristol 3 10 kits 

1590121 Corpus Christi School 3 270 kits 

0645021 Covenant Preparatory School 3 30 kits 

0642061 Eagle House Education Program 3 20 kits 

0776121 East Catholic High School 3 1 box(es) 

0940221 Emmanuel Christian Academy 3 220 kits 

0490521 Enfield Montessori School 3 140 kits 

0040221 Farmington Valley Academy Montessori 3 80 kits 

0410121 Franklin Academy 3 50 kits 

0230121 Fresh Start School 3 10 kits 
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0830821 Futures School-Middletown 3 10 kits 

0646061 Futures School-West Hartford 3 50 kits 

1550161 Gengras Center 3 120 kits 

0641021 Grace Academy 3 70 kits 

0640261 Grace S. Webb School 3 110 kits 

0640621 Hartford Adventist Academy 3 40 kits 

0642161 High Road School of Hartford High 3 30 kits 

0642261 High Road School of Hartford-Primary 3 40 kits 

0170121 Immanuel Lutheran-Bristol 3 100 kits 

1550261 Intensive Education Academy 3 70 kits 

1556321 Kingswood Oxford School 3 1 box(es) 

0490321 Little Angels Catholic Pre-School 3 50 kits 

1646121 Loomis Chaffee School 3 2 box(es) 

1640521 Madina Academy 3 160 kits 

0770361 Manchester Memorial Hospital Clinical Day School 3 30 kits 

0836121 Mercy High School 3 1 box(es) 

0526121 Miss Porter's School 3 1 box(es) 

1550821 Montessori School of Greater Hartford 3 150 kits 

0490161 Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center-Enfield 3 10 kits 

0110421 New England Jewish Academy - Lower School 3 60 kits 

1556721 New England Jewish Academy- Upper School 3 50 kits 

1556521 Northwest Catholic High School 3 1 box(es) 

1100261 Northwest Village School/Wheeler Clinic 3 100 kits 

0890261 Oak Hill School at Bristol 3 40 kits 

0046921 Oak Hill School at Farmington Valley Montessori 3 20 kits 

0895161 Oak Hill School at Hartford Primary 3 10 kits 

0170561 Oak Hill School at Hartford Secondary 3 20 kits 

0670221 Oak Hill School at Hemlocks Center 3 10 kits 

1105261 Oak Hill School at Middle School of Plainville 3 10 kits 

1130121 Oak Hill School at Portland 3 10 kits 

0646161 Options Educational Services 3 20 kits 
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1550861 PACES 3 50 kits 

1640221 Praise, Power & Prayer Christian School 3 30 kits 

0890361 Raymond Hill School 3 80 kits 

1550221 Renbrook School 3 1 box(es) 

1550621 Solomon Schechter Day School of Greater Hartford 3 110 kits 

0890461 Solterra Academy 3 150 kits 

1317021 Southington Catholic School 3 100 kits 

0490221 St. Bernard School-Enfield 3 150 kits 

0775221 St. Bridget School-Manchester 3 160 kits 

1640121 St. Gabriel 3 120 kits 

0770121 St. James-Manchester 3 1 box(es) 

0830121 St. John Paul II 3 150 kits 

0170421 St. Joseph-Bristol 3 130 kits 

1280121 St. Mary - Simsbury 3 140 kits 

0170521 St. Matthew 3 130 kits 

0176121 St. Paul Catholic High School 3 1 box(es) 

0075221 St. Paul School 3 200 kits 

1550421 St. Thomas the Apostle 3 140 kits 

1550521 St. Timothy Middle School 3 90 kits 

1396121 Suffield Academy 3 2 box(es) 

0115221 Talcott Mt. Academy of Science Math & Technology 3 40 kits 

1280221 The Cobb School-Montessori 3 140 kits 

0770521 The Cornerstone Christian School 3 140 kits 

1286121 The Ethel Walker School 3 210 kits 

1286421 The Master's School 3 170 kits 

1290321 The Speech Academy-Somersville 3 10 kits 

0046821 The Webb School in the Valley 3 30 kits 

0645121 Trinity Academy Hartford 3 40 kits 

1640321 Trinity Christian School 3 20 kits 

0646421 Watkinson School 3 180 kits 

1286321 Westminister School 3 1 box(es) 



 

COVID-19 Test Kits Distribution for Public School Districts and Non Public Schools 
Phase 1: January 3, 2022 

Page 23 of 25 

Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

0836221 Xavier High School 3 2 box(es) 

1336121 Academy of the Holy Family 4 40 kits 

1520221 Baptist Bible Academy 4 40 kits 

0860221 Bradley School-New London Regional 4 40 kits 

1410221 Bradley School-Windham County 4 20 kits 

0950161 Connecticut College Child Development Lab School 4 40 kits 

1020221 Cornerstone Baptist Academy 4 20 kits 

0690421 High Road School Hartford High at Windham County 4 10 kits 

0690521 High Road School Hartford Primary at Windham County 4 0 kits 

0950421 High Road School of New London Middle/High School 4 20 kits 

1416121 Marianapolis Preparatory School 4 260 kits 

1040821 Montessori Discovery School 4 50 kits 

0530121 Natchaug Hospital Green Valley School 4 20 kits 

0780161 Natchaug Hospital Inpatient School 4 10 kits 

0780361 Natchaug Hospital Journey School 4 10 kits 

0690161 Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center NE-Danielson 4 10 kits 

1040721 Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center Thames Valley CDT 4 20 kits 

1020121 North Stonington Christian Academy 4 40 kits 

0780121 Oak Grove Montessori 4 50 kits 

1370121 Pine Point School 4 120 kits 

1126121 Pomfret School 4 1 box(es) 

1166021 Putnam Science Academy 4 90 kits 

1125121 Rectory School 4 230 kits 

1410161 River Run Academy at the Susan Wayne Center of Excellence 4 30 kits 

0590221 Sacred Heart School-Groton 4 110 kits 

1040321 Sacred Heart School-Taftville 4 110 kits 

0866221 St. Bernard High School 4 1 box(es) 

0690121 St. James School-Danielson 4 170 kits 

1330121 St. Joseph School-Baltic 4 60 kits 

0950221 St. Joseph-New London 4 90 kits 

1370221 St. Michael School 4 140 kits 



 

COVID-19 Test Kits Distribution for Public School Districts and Non Public Schools 
Phase 1: January 3, 2022 

Page 24 of 25 

Code Non Public School Name DEMHS Region Final Amount 

1040221 St. Patrick Cathedral School 4 110 kits 

0866121 St. Thomas More 4 80 kits 

0190161 The Learning Clinic 4 40 kits 

0450161 The Light House on Main St 4 20 kits 

0450261 The Light House on Pennsylvania Ave 4 10 kits 

0956121 The Williams School 4 160 kits 

1520161 Waterford Country School 4 80 kits 

1040621 Wildwood Christian 4 60 kits 

1511621 Alpha & Omega Christian Academy 5 20 kits 

0100161 Arch Bridge School 5 20 kits 

0880521 Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Naugatuck 5 50 kits 

1510321 Bais Yaakov of Waterbury 5 60 kits 

0966121 Canterbury School 5 270 kits 

1512121 Catholic Academy of Waterbury 5 150 kits 

1511221 Children's Community School 5 130 kits 

0180321 Christian Life Academy 5 80 kits 

0740161 Connecticut Junior Republic 5 50 kits 

1500161 Devereux Glenholme School 5 70 kits 

0960921 Faith Preparatory School 5 120 kits 

0970121 Fraser Woods Montessori School 5 110 kits 

1516121 Holy Cross High School 5 1 box(es) 

0970221 Housatonic Valley Waldorf School 5 120 kits 

0341021 Hudson Country Montessori 5 160 kits 

0346121 Immaculate High School 5 1 box(es) 

0340121 Immanuel Lutheran-Danbury 5 70 kits 

1225121 Indian Mountain School 5 270 kits 

0686121 Kent School 5 150 kits 

0740221 Litchfield Montessori School 5 60 kits 

1511321 Mesivta Yesodei Hatorah 5 60 kits 

0920121 Montessori School of Greater Hartford – New Hartford 5 10 kits 

0920161 Oak Hill School at Ann Antolini School 5 10 kits 
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1510221 Our Lady of Mount Carmel-Waterbury 5 170 kits 

1180221 Ridgefield Academy 5 260 kits 

1500221 Rumsey Hall School 5 260 kits 

1226221 Salisbury School 5 270 kits 

0686221 South Kent School 5 150 kits 

0340321 St. Gregory The Great 5 200 kits 

1430221 St. John Paul the Great Academy 5 140 kits 

1530121 St. John the Evangelist 5 120 kits 

0340421 St. Joseph School-Danbury 5 200 kits 

1535121 St. Mary Magdalen 5 160 kits 

1180121 St. Mary School - Ridgefield 5 200 kits 

0090121 St. Mary School-Bethel 5 150 kits 

0340521 St. Peter Sacred Heart School 5 170 kits 

0975121 St. Rose of Lima 5 180 kits 

0746221 The Forman School 5 240 kits 

1506121 The Frederick Gunn School 5 250 kits 

1226121 The Hotchkiss School 5 2 box(es) 

0686321 The Marvelwood School 5 60 kits 

1536121 The Taft School 5 2 box(es) 

0100121 The Woodhall School 5 50 kits 

1430521 Torrington Christian Academy 5 120 kits 

0740461 Touchstone School 5 10 kits 

1500121 Washington Montessori School 5 220 kits 

0816121 Westover School 5 190 kits 

0346221 Wooster School 5 280 kits 

1511721 Yeshiva Ktana of Waterbury 5 2 box(es) 

 

 




